

Name:

With Unity Comes Change

FAC Membership Application

Florida Action Committee (FAC) PO Box 470932 Lake Monroe, FL 32747-0932

Website: www.floridaactioncommittee.org (904) 438-8FAC Email: info@floridaactioncommittee.org (904) 438-8322

Thank you for your interest in supporting Florida Action Committee (FAC). We are a non-profit 501c4 organization; donations are not tax-deductible. Our mission is to educate the public, media, and legislators on the facts vs. myths about sex offenders and impact of current laws. There is strength and power in numbers, and we believe that "With Unity Comes Change" - specifically, positive changes to Florida laws and ordinances that do more harm than good.

Dues and donations received are used to cover costs such as postage for mail-outs, monthly operating fees for the website and some travel expenses (if available) for those who spend several days in Tallahassee, at media offices, and at national conferences almost entirely at their own expense. If the dues are not possible for you, give what you can, and that includes your time. We want you to be part of FAC and we recognize that the time you give to this cause is priceless. The more time that you can give, the more we can accomplish. – **thank you in advance.**

Address:		
City:		Zip
Primary Day Phone	Primary E	evening Phone:
Email:		
Best way to receive information: P	noneMail	Email
Outreach - Community res Media - Letter campaig Education - Review studies Fund Raising - Manage or ass Legal - Compile Case Legislative - Monitor and re	s indicated below: unications, meet and greations, meet and greation sources, member supports, blogs, editorials, rest, compile statistics, presist with Initiatives that greation forms, resport on proposed bills a	ference Calls, please assign PIN eet gatherings, mail-outs/drives rt and assistance, first response sponse to articles and news casts pare or conduct presentations enerate sustainable funds for FAC quests for ordinance or legal referral and representatives, Tallahassee trips t term assignments as needs arise.
Membership Dues: \$60.00 Partial	or Full Amount payable to	o: Florida Action Committee
Other Donation: Please	use funds for:	
Enclosed Amount: Check	#	Date:
Mail to: Florida Action Committee PO Box	k 470932 Lake Monro	e, FL 32747-0932